Company

Thyssen Krupp

Toyota Durban

llva Spa

M/s Co-operative
Sugar Mill,shahbad

M/s Jinal steel &
Power LTD

M/s Delta Sugars Ltd.

M/s Andhra Sugars
Ltd.

M/s Global Industries

M/s Reva Cranes

M/s Asia Cranes Pvt.

Ltd.

M/s National Cranes

Pvt. Ltd.

M/s UNICON Cranes

Plant Site or
Customer Type

ACCIAI SPECIALI
TERNI s.p.a.

Durban Plant

Novi Ligure

Various Plants

OEM Crane
Manifacturer

OEM Crane
Manifacturer

OEM Crane
Manifacturer

OEM Crane
Manifacturer

Location

Italy

South Africa

Italy

India

India

India

India

India

India

India

India

India

Year

Since 2003

AC/DC DRIVES 500A

Since 1998

Since 2008

Since 2007

Since 2008

Since 2008

Since 2008

Since 2008

Since 2008

Since 2008

Since 2007

Application Field

Steel manufacturer

Cars manufacturer

Steel manufacturer

Sugar Mill

Steel

Sugar Mill

Sugar Mill

OEM

OEM

OEM

OEM

OEM

Application

Crane

Production Line

Crane

Crane

Crane

Crane

Crane

Crane

Crane

Crane

Crane

Crane

Product Mode
DC REG, Sinus
Penta FOC

V/F- Vectorial

AC Drives Sensorless -FOC

Sinus IFD, Sinus V/F- Vectorial
K, Sinus Penta Sensorless -FOC

AC Drives

AC and DC
Drives

V/F- Vectorial
Sensorless

AC Drives

AC Drives

AC Drives

AC Drives

AC Drives

AC Drives

AC Drives

Power Rating

up tp 132 kw

500A
2,2-15-37-110-200

hoist, vertical 75-55-15

horizontal crane

100KW

500A / 4Q and up to

315 kw

75KW

upto 50HP

upto 75HP

upto 50HP

22KW

45KW

37 KW

Voltage

400 Vac

400 Vac

380-
500V

380-
500V

380-
500V

380-
500V

380-
500V

380-
500V

380-
500V

380-
500V

380-
500V



M/s Mangala Hoist

Vikram Cement

Sider Piombino spa

Riva Acciai

Gruppo Lucchini

Eurallumina

Metaldom

Tenaris Tavsa

Meloni Techno
Handling

AL EZZ steel mill co.

Egyptian American
Cranes

Mac Steel

Piombino (LI)

Taranto

Piombino

Cagliari

Dominican

Republic

Puerto Ordaz

OEM Crane
Manifacturer

OEM Steel Mill
manifacturer

OEM Crane
Manifacturer

India

India

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Santo Domingo

Venezuela

Italy, France

Egypt

Egypt

South Africa

Since 2008

Since 2008

Since 2005

Since 2000

Since 2006

Since 2000

Since 2004

Since 2004

Since 2004

Since 2003

Since 2002

Since 2003

Cement

Cement

Steel , Energy,

Research

Steel Plant

Steel Plant

Mining

Steel Plant

Steel Plant

Wasting, Materials

Overhaed Cranes

Hoistes

Steel Plant

Crane

Crane / Blower

Hoist Vertical, Horizontal

Crane

Hoist Vertical, Horizontal

Crane

Hoist Vertical, Horizontal
Crane ; Lamination , Cut

e Conveyors

Cranes and Various
applications

Cranes and Various
applications

Cranes and Various

applications

Cranes

Cranes

Cranes

Cranes

AC Drives

AC Drives

SINUS PENTA
a7

SINUS PENTA
a7

SINUS K-SINUS
PENTA

SINUS K-SINUS
PENTA

AC and DC

Drives

AC and DC
Drives,
Softstarter

AC Drives

DC drive for

magnet

Ac drives

Vega AC Drive

V/F- Vectorial
Sensorless -FOC

V/F- Vectorial
Sensorless -FOC

V/F- Vectorial
Sensorless -FOC

V/F- Vectorial
Sensorless -FOC

V/F- Vectorial
Sensorless -FOC

V/F- Vectorial
Sensorless -FOC

V/F- Vectorial
Sensorless -FOC

V/F- Vectorial
Sensorless

V/F- Vectorial
Sensorless

22KW

100KW

11-400 KW

7,5-450 KW

4-250KW

4-400KW

Up to 500 Kw

Up to 1200 Kw

Different Power Ratings

Different Power Ratings

Up tp 7,5 Kw

380-
500V

380-
500V

400-
500V

400-
500V

400-
500V

400-
500V

400-
500V

400-
500V

400-
500V

400V

400-
500V

400-
500V



Hera Spa

Maklada

Burgaz

Italcementi

Crane Service

Multi Utlity and
Energy Provider Italy

Metal Industry Tunisia

different Plants Qil i Russia

Various Plants Italy

UK Magnets

Since 2003

Since 2005

Since 2005

Since 1996

Since 2006

Waste Lifting

Steel Plant

Gas production

Cement

Start Up Servive

Cranes

Steel plants all

applications as Rolling

mill, cranes, shears

crane

Lifting

Cranes

AC and DC
Drives ;
Softastarters

AC and DC
Drives

Ac drives Sinus

Ac Drives

AC Drives

V/F- Vectorial
Sensorless -FOC

Various

V/F- Vectorial
Sensorless

V/F- Vectorial
Sensorless

V/F- Vectorial
Sensorless

Up to 450 Kw

AC/DC DRIVES up to
900A- INVERTERS from

55kW to 250kW

37 kw

up to 600 kw

400V

400v

400V

400V

400V



