Company	Plant Site or Customer Type	Location	Year	Application Field	Application	Product	Mode	Power Rating	Voltage
Thyssen Krupp	ACCIAI SPECIALI TERNI s.p.a.	Italy	Since 2003	Steel manufacturer	Crane	DC REG, Sinus Penta	FOC	up tp 132 kw	400 Vac
Toyota Durban	Durban Plant	South Africa	AC/DC DRIVES 500A	Cars manufacturer	Production Line	AC Drives	V/F- Vectorial Sensorless -FOC	500A	
Ilva Spa	Novi Ligure	Italy	Since 1998	Steel manufacturer	Crane	•	s V/F- Vectorial Sensorless -FOC	2,2-15-37-110-200 hoist, vertical 75-55-15 horizontal crane	400 Vac
M/s Co-operative Sugar Mill,shahbad		India	Since 2008	Sugar Mill	Crane	AC Drives		100KW	380- 500V
M/s Jinal steel & Power LTD	Various Plants	India	Since 2007	Steel	Crane	AC and DC Drives	V/F- Vectorial Sensorless	500A / 4Q and up to 315 kw	380- 500V
M/s Delta Sugars Ltd.		India	Since 2008	Sugar Mill	Crane	AC Drives		75KW	380- 500V
M/s Andhra Sugars Ltd.		India	Since 2008	Sugar Mill	Crane	AC Drives		upto 50HP	380- 500V
M/s Global Industries	i.	India	Since 2008	OEM	Crane	AC Drives		upto 75HP	380- 500V
M/s Reva Cranes	OEM Crane Manifacturer	India	Since 2008	OEM	Crane	AC Drives		upto 50HP	380- 500V
M/s Asia Cranes Pvt. Ltd.	OEM Crane Manifacturer	India	Since 2008	OEM	Crane	AC Drives		22KW	380- 500V
M/s National Cranes Pvt. Ltd.	OEM Crane Manifacturer	India	Since 2008	OEM	Crane	AC Drives		45KW	380- 500V
M/s UNICON Cranes	OEM Crane Manifacturer	India	Since 2007	OEM	Crane	AC Drives		37 KW	380- 500V

M/s Mangala Hoist		India	Since 2008	Cement	Crane	AC Drives		22KW	380- 500V
Vikram Cement		India	Since 2008	Cement	Crane / Blower	AC Drives		100KW	380- 500V
Sider Piombino spa	Piombino (LI)	Italy	Since 2005	Steel , Energy , Research	Hoist Vertical, Horizontal Crane	SINUS PENTA 4T	V/F- Vectorial Sensorless -FOC	11-400 KW	400- 500V
Riva Acciai	Taranto	Italy	Since 2000	Steel Plant	Hoist Vertical, Horizontal Crane	SINUS PENTA 4T	V/F- Vectorial Sensorless -FOC	7,5-450 KW	400- 500V
Gruppo Lucchini	Piombino	Italy	Since 2006	Steel Plant	Hoist Vertical, Horizontal Crane ; Lamination , Cut e Conveyors	SINUS K-SINUS PENTA	V/F- Vectorial Sensorless -FOC	4-250KW	400- 500V
Eurallumina	Cagliari	Italy	Since 2000	Mining	Cranes and Various applications	SINUS K-SINUS PENTA	V/F- Vectorial Sensorless -FOC	4-400KW	400- 500V
Metaldom	Dominican Republic	Santo Domingo	Since 2004	Steel Plant	Cranes and Various applications	AC and DC Drives	V/F- Vectorial Sensorless -FOC	Up to 500 Kw	400- 500V
Tenaris Tavsa	Puerto Ordaz	Venezuela	Since 2004	Steel Plant	Cranes and Various applications	AC and DC Drives , Softstarter	V/F- Vectorial Sensorless -FOC	Up to 1200 Kw	400- 500V
Meloni Techno Handling	OEM Crane Manifacturer	Italy, France	Since 2004	Wasting, Materials	Cranes	AC Drives	V/F- Vectorial Sensorless -FOC		400- 500V
AL EZZ steel mill co.	OEM Steel Mill manifacturer	Egypt	Since 2003	Overhaed Cranes	Cranes	DC drive for magnet		Different Power Ratings	s 400V
Egyptian American Cranes	OEM Crane Manifacturer	Egypt	Since 2002	Hoistes	Cranes	Ac drives	V/F- Vectorial Sensorless	Different Power Ratings	400- 5 500V
Mac Steel		South Africa	Since 2003	Steel Plant	Cranes	Vega AC Drive	V/F- Vectorial Sensorless	Up tp 7,5 Kw	400- 500V

Hera Spa Maklada	Multi Utlity and Energy Provider Metal Industry	Italy Tunisia	Since 2003 Since 2005	Waste Lifting Steel Plant	Cranes Steel plants all applications as Rolling mill, cranes, shears	AC and DC Drives; Softastarters AC and DC Drives	V/F- Vectorial Sensorless -FOC Various	Up to 450 Kw AC/DC DRIVES up to 900A- INVERTERS from 55kW to 250kW	400 V 400v
Burgaz	different Plants C	il : Russia	Since 2005	Gas production	crane	Ac drives Sinus	V/F- Vectorial Sensorless	37 kw	400 V
Italcementi	Various Plants	Italy	Since 1996	Cement	Lifting	Ac Drives	V/F- Vectorial Sensorless	up to 600 kw	400 V
Crane Service	UK	Magnets	Since 2006	Start Up Servive	Cranes	AC Drives	V/F- Vectorial Sensorless		400V